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code: QS-14

RESULTS - AG1 TR

Rank Score NOC
code Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF CJP

LIFT DED

1 17.950 ITA
Affede Alessia
Ciccarelli Elena
Moreta Nicol

8.050 8.150 1.750 0.0 0.00

2 17.750 HUN
Sümegi Mendi
Keszei Kata
Sal Kinga

7.850 7.900 2.000 0.0 0.00

3 17.650 GBR
Jennings Amber
Thornton Chloe
Beaumont Telleah

7.900 8.000 1.750 0.0 0.00

4 17.300 CZE
Paulíková Kateřina
Bui Ann
Stejskalová Anna

Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.750 7.650 1.900 0.0 0.00

5 16.600 SVK
Solárová Tajana
Adámeková Hana
Koprdová Paulína

KŠA Nitra 7.400 7.500 1.700 0.0 0.00

6 16.400 MDA
Spataru Ecaterina
Dmitriev Elena
Suba Ecaterina

7.500 7.400 1.500 0.0 0.00

7 16.100 HUN
Bányai Eszter
Koczka Rebeka
Szalai Júlia

7.100 7.500 1.500 0.0 0.00

8 15.850 CZE
Zimová Hana
Ježková Kateřina
Fosterová Anežka

Pro Fitness Praha 7.350 7.500 1.000 0.0 0.00

9 15.700 HUN
Vastagh Hédi
Pristyák Jázmin
Kiss Letta

7.050 7.350 1.300 0.0 0.00

10 15.650 CZE
Bláhová Sára
Kropáčková Kateřina
Sosnová Pavlína

TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 7.000 7.300 1.350 0.0 0.00

10 15.650 CZE
Strobachová Kristýna
Wollmannová Eliška
Pjanková Alexandra

Sport Aerobic Liberec 7.100 7.100 1.450 0.0 0.00

12 15.500 CZE
Rajtrová Lucie
Bajerová Zuzana
Veroňková Nikola

Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.900 7.350 1.250 0.0 0.00

13 15.100 CZE
Kubačáková Žaneta
Ohnutková Karolína
Hasíková Vendula

Gymaerobik Klub Zlín 7.050 7.200 0.850 0.0 0.00
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code Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF CJP

LIFT DED

14 15.050 MDA
Morari Anastasia
Mitreanu Elena
Negara irina

7.000 7.300 0.750 0.0 0.00

15 14.850 CZE
Pastrňáková Julie
Brožová Veronika
Havlová Jana

TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 6.800 6.950 1.100 0.0 0.00

16 14.700 CZE
Gajancová Sabina
Ondráčková Sandra
Bornová Natálie

Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.900 7.000 0.800 0.0 0.00

17 13.450 CZE
Šplíchalová Sára
Kaszubová Adéla
Kareisová Lucie

Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.300 6.650 0.500 0.0 0.00


